WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

WOMEN'’S CITY TOURNAMENT
FEBRUARY 15, 22-23, 2020
FINAL OFFICIAL TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Pos Name Score
HANDICAP TEAM EVENT
Prize Fund $354.00 — Pay 2 places
(6 entries @ $39.00 + $120.00 ADDED)
1 Are You Serious? 2,654
2 The Pin-Ups 2,633
3 Les Misberables 2,583
4 Go-Getters 2,557
5 Four Gals 2,508
6 Wonder Women 2,454
HANDICAP DOUBLES EVENT
Prize Fund $294.00 — Pay 3 places
(12 entries @ $19.50 + $60.00 ADDED)
1 Cogburn Sharon A. \ Grimes Mary 1,359
2 Carrillo Elba\ Hamilton Peggy 1,314
3 Smolinsky Kris S. \ DeBoer Isnije (Nia) 1,295
4 Grajeda Ann M. \ Mooers Kimberley 1,285
5 McCaffrey Ashley R. \ Burdick Janie F. 1,278
6 Olin Freda (Buffy) E. \ Anderson C. Elizabeth 1,274
7 Hansen Holly L. \ Andersen Debra L. 1,248
8 Dobson Maggie G. \ Balzano Jackie I. 1,218
9 Edgar Betty V. \ Waldren Elizabeth A. 1,212
9 McLendon Rebecca L. \ Doan Pauline C. 1,212
11 Hayden Kathy\ Jackson Margie D. 1,191
12 Lienhop Dawn D. \ Harper Michele L. 1,139
SINGLES EVENT - HANDICAP
Prize Fund $267.75 — Pay 5 places
(21 entries @ $9.75 + $6.00 added)
1 Anderson C. Elizabeth 743
2 Carrillo Elba 697
3 Hansen Holly L. 677
4 Lienhop Dawn D. 675
5 Grimes Mary 672
6 Waldren Elizabeth A. 665
7 Harper Michele L. 650
8 Andersen Debra L. 649
8 Jackson Margie D. 649
8 DeBoer Isnije (Nia) 649
11 Grajeda Ann M. 644
12 Mooers Kimberley 640
13 Olin Freda (Buffy) E. 633
14 Edgar Betty V. 632

Prize
Amount

$212.00 + Awards
$142.00

$125.00 + Awards
$96.00
$73.00

$70.75 + Award
$61.00
$53.00
$45.00
$38.00



15 Hayden Kathy 630

16 McLendon Rebecca L. 626
17 Smolinsky Kris S. 624
18 Cogburn Sharon A. 620
19 Burdick Janie F. 600
20 Balzano Jackie I. 591
21 Doan Pauline C. 576

HANDICAP ALL EVENTS
Prize Fund $136.00 — Pay 4 places
(17 entries @ $5.00 + $51.00 added)

1 Anderson C. Elizabeth 2,133
2 Grimes Mary 2,050
3 Hansen Holly L. 2,004
4 Carrillo Elba 1,984
5 Mooers Kimberley 1,963
6 Andersen Debra L. 1,942
7 Cogburn Sharon A. 1,939
8 Lienhop Dawn D. 1,923
9 Waldren Elizabeth A. 1,916
10 Hayden Kathy 1,893
11 Grajeda Ann M. 1,867
12 Jackson Margie D. 1,858
13 McLendon Rebecca L. 1,849
14 Edgar Betty V. 1,838
15 Olin Freda (Buffy) E. 1,802
16 Harper Michele L. 1,759
17 Hamilton Peggy 1,299
SCRATCH ALL EVENTS

1 Harper, Michele L. 1,759

$45.00 + Award
$36.00
$30.00
$25.00

Award



Team
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

Doubles
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

Singles
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

All Events
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

TOTAL

Entry Fees
Added Money
Total

Disbursements:

WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.
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FINANCIAL STATEMENT

6 entries @ $72.00

6 entries @ $20.00

Total

Lineage: 6 Entries @ $32.00

Prize Fund: 6 Entries @ $39.00 + $120.00
Added

Expense Fees: 6 Entries @ $1.00

Total Disbursements

12 entries @ $36.00

12 entries @ $5.00

Total

Lineage: 12 Entries @ $16.00

Prize Fund: 12 Entries @ $19.50 + $60.00
Added

Expense Fees: 12 Entries @ $.50

Total Disbursements

21 entries @ $18.00

21 entries @ $3.00

Total

Lineage: 21 Entries @ $8.00

Prize Fund: 21 Entries @ $9.75 + $63.00 Added
Expense Fees: 21 Entries @ $.25

Total Disbursements

17 entries @ $5.00

17 entries @ $3.00

Total

Prize Fund: 17 Entries @ $5.00 + $51.00 Added

Lineage

Prize Fund
Expense Fees
Total

$432.00
$120.00
$552.00

$432.00
$60.00
$492.00

$378.00
$63.00
$441.00

$85.00
$51.00
$136.00

$1,327.00
$294.00
$1,621.00

$192.00

$354.00
$6.00
$552.00

$192.00

$294.00
$6.00
$492.00

$168.00
$267.75

$5.25
$441.00

$136.00

$552.00
$1,051.75
$17.25
$1,621.00



